Bamboo is a carbon negative material and the use of bamboo products can help achieve a higher
certification level for LEED and BREEAM
Configurable for any workspace
Easy and quick to assemble, supplied with tools for quick install
100% recycled ocean plastic connectors
Framework available in any of our RAL colors
All shelves, cupboards & lockers made from side-pressed bamboo
Incorporate biophilia with integrated and mobile planters

O
O
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Table BAM-MT.AN.128R.NBA
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
23.5” - includes 1 tray & 2 planters BAM-P.SBP
47” - includes 1 tray & 4 planters BAM-P.DBP
Bamboo  Felt Panel
width 14, depth 0.5, height 31.5”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Felt Panel BAM-FP
Bamboo  2 High Planter
width 47, depth 17.5, height 37”
Bamboo  2 High Planter on Castors
width 47, depth 17.5, height 37”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Planter BAM-P512.ST
includes 2 trays & 8 planters
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Planter on Castors BAM-MP512.ST
includes 2 trays & 8 planters
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
47” BAM.512.ST
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
71” BAM.518.ST
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Double Cupboard BAM.512.CB2/
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Corner BAM.512.L/
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Freestanding Single Cupboard BAM-CB.SFCS/
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Freestanding Double Cupboard BAM-CB.SFCD/
Z
O
N
IN
G
35
Selected Bamboo products in selected colors are available on
Quick Ship, see pages 12 - 17 for more information.
BASIC CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
Visit frovidesign.com/bamboo to configure your own
B
A
M
B
O
O
Curved Bamboo  2 High - 90 Degree
width 45.5, depth 21, height 29”
Curved Bamboo  2 High - 36 Degree
width 52.5, depth 19, height 29”
Curved Bamboo  3 High - 36 Degree
width 52.5, depth 19, height 29”
Curved Bamboo  4 High - 36 Degree
width 52.5, depth 19, height 29”
Large Curve Configuration  2 x 3 High - 36 Degree High
width 81.5” depth 65” height 43.5”
Curved Bamboo  5 High - 36 Degree
width 52.5, depth 19, height 29”
Bamboo and Bae Configuration  5 High - 36 Degree,
3 High - 36 Degree and 90 Degree Inwards
width 92” depth 65” height 43.5”
‘S’ Shape Configuration  3 High - 36 Degree and
5 High - 36 Degree
width 92” depth 47.5” height 72”
Cupboard and Curve Configuration  Double Cupboard and
5 High - 90 Degree
width 81.5” depth 34.5” height 72”
Curved Bamboo  3 High - 90 Degree
width 45.5, depth 21, height 43.5”
Curved Bamboo  4 High - 90 Degree
width 45.5, depth 21, height 58
Curved Bamboo  5 High - 90 Degree
width 45.5, depth 21, height 73”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
2 High BAM.2.45R.90DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
2 High BAM.2.180R.36DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
3 High BAM.3.180R.36DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
4 High BAM.4.180R.36DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
2 x 3 High
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
5 High BAM.5.180R.36DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
5 & 3 High
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
3 & 5 High
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Double Cupboard
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
3 High BAM.3.45R.90DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
4 High BAM.4.45R.90DEG.CU
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
5 High BAM.5.45R.90DEG.CU
Z
O
N
IN